Consumables Page Yield* Order Code
Standard Capacity Ink Pack (Black) 20,000 pages C13T05A100
Standard Capacity Ink Pack (Cyan)
20,000 pages (Composite Yield)
C13T05A200
Standard Capacity Ink Pack (Magenta) C13T05A300
Standard Capacity Ink Pack (Yellow) C13T05A400
High Capacity Ink Pack (Black) 86,000 pages C13T05B100
High Capacity Ink Pack (Cyan)
50,000 pages (Composite Yield)
C13T05B200
High Capacity Ink Pack (Magenta) C13T05B300
High Capacity Ink Pack (Yellow) C13T05B400
Maintenance Box C13T671400
Maintenance Roller (Cassette 1) C13S210048
Maintenance Roller (Cassette 2 - 4) C13S210049
Staple Cartridge 1,000 x 5 C12C934911
Options Order Code
Option Paper Cassette C12C932611
Option Printer Stand C12C934321
Authentication Device Table (for WF-C878R) C12C932921
Authentication Device Table (for WF-C879R) C12C934921
Manual Stapler (WF-C879R only) C12C934361
10/100/1000 Base-T, Ethernet (WF-C879R only) C12C934471
Super G3 Multi Faxboard (WF-C879R only) C12C934491
Epson Print Admin 7110574
Epson Print Admin Serverless (WF-C879R only) 7111310
Model Number WF-C878R WF-C879R
Printing